7/9/24, 1:53 PM

Students opted BSc Chemistry in Pazhassi Raja N.S.S. College, Mattanur,
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Kannur University Admissions-2018

COMMUNITY QUOTA RANK LIST

STUDENT

NO NAME

ABHINA
MOHAN P

ADHWAIDH
RAJEEVAN

DHYAN
CHANDRAN P

THULASI
SIVADASAN

VISMAYAM V
GOPIKAM
ANUVINDA K K
VISHNUPRIYA P
ABHIRAM M

NIDHI DINESH
NK

JAGAJITHG S

ADITHIYAN O
M

SIVA SURYA.A
ADITHYADEV K
AKARSH K M

GAYATHRI
PRAKASAN

MALAVIKA
MANOJ

24311227 VIGNESH V K
24324816 AKSHARAPV

GOKUL
RAMESH K

AMAL RAJ
24310050 SASIKUMAR M
T

24328712 NIVEDITHA T

24317737

24313629

24321709

24323384

24323517
24311159
24310555
24329117
24332946

24315883

24322913

24324550

24325544
24324320
24311110

24312580

24318956

24326891

kannur

GENDER| Mobile

Female
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Male

Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
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Male

Male
Male
Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

9447372544

9605931223

9496074310

9847861865

6282424519
8075511573
6238753347
9947944587
9496297783

9497659863
9072884974
9847450614

8848798152
8281490922
8156823255

9400473719

9747072764

9539132883
9495239643

6235290277

8075590636

9188507473

CATEGORY
(Claimed)

General

EWS

General

General

EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS

General
General
EWS

EWS

General
General
EWS

EWS

General

EWS

General

General

General

EWS

| PRINT RANK LIST |

TOTAL COUNT
22

TOTAL
INDEX EWS KERALITE
MARK

1356 No Yes
1328 Yes Yes
1294 No Yes
1290 No Yes
1277 Yes Yes
1267 Yes Yes
1253 Yes Yes
1230 Yes Yes
1206 No Yes
1195 No Yes
1164 Yes Yes
1161 Yes Yes
1152 No Yes
1148 No Yes
1062 Yes Yes
1050 Yes Yes
1044 No Yes
1019 Yes Yes
1010 No Yes
993 No Yes
932 No Yes
883 Yes Yes
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https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24317737
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24313629
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24321709
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24323384
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24323517
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24311159
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24310555
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24329117
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24332946
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24315883
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24322913
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24324550
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24325544
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24324320
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24311110
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24312580
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24318956
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24311227
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24324816
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24326891
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24310050
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24328712

